

FOI Ref: OPCC 40-16

Request

- 1. Please provide details of expenditure on software for the years 2014/15 and 2015/16 broken down by software supplier.
- 2. Please provide details of software contracts due to expire before 31st December 2017, broken down by supplier and date.
- 3. Please provide details of expenditure on perpetual software licences for the years 2014/15 and 2015/16 broken down by software supplier.

Response 1:

I can confirm that the Police and Crime Commissioner do hold the information requested, as detailed below:

2014/15 Computer Software Purchases: Nil

2015/16 Computer Software Purchases: InPhase Limited £48,209.52

Response 2:

I can confirm that there is no information held by the Police and Crime Commissioner.

Response 3:

I can confirm that there is no information held by the Police and Crime Commissioner.